EEREALL

Texas State Council-Knights of Columbus

Place

1st H-2T
1st H-2T
3rd H-2T
3rd H-2T
5th H-2T
5th H-2T

H=High Ticket L=Low Ticket XxT=Number of Ties In case of ties, prizes are combined and split.

City, State

’

Portlavaca, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Mesquite, TX
San Antonio, TX
Portlavaca, TX
Richmond, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
Abilene, TX

San Antonio, TX
Portsmouth, NH
Mission, TX

WINNERS LIST

Council /
District

Ticket

Week:11-11/16/2025

Teams

BUF SAN CARJAC
TAM BUF SAN DAL
BUF SAN JAC GBP
BUF SAN JAC NEP
ATL BUF SAN DAL
TAM BUF PIT JAC
BAL BUF SAN JAC
TAM SAN PIT JAC
BUF CAR JAC DAL
TAM IND BUF JAC
IND BUF PIT DAL
WAS LAC DET CIN
WAS LAC DET MIA
TEN LAC DET MIA

Score

Prize

$300.00
$300.00
$95.00
$95.00
$65.00
$65.00
$50.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$60.00
$20.00
$20.00

Weekly Prize Total: $1110






